RACK SYSTEMS PVT LTD
®
Innovations
Customized
OUTDOOR
RACK SERIES
FLOOR MOUNT

PART CODE Usable Height
in MM (H)
Total Width
in MM (W)
Usable Width
in Inches (W)
Product Codes and Dimensions
♦ Top and bottom Panel with ventilation and cable entry facility.
♦ Provision to mount the cooling fans on the top/ Side panels or
Front doors.
♦ Powder coated finish with Seven Tank pre- treatment process
meeting all industrial standards
♦ Grounding and Bonding Options.
♦ 100% assured compatibility with all equipment conforming
to DIN 41494. (General industrial standard for equipment)
MRS-ODFM-6065-17U 934 17U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-ODFM-6065-22U 1156 22U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-ODFM-6065-27U 1398 27U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-ODFM-6065-32U 1620 32U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-ODFM-6065-36U 1798 36U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-ODFM-6080-17U 934 17U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-ODFM-6080-22U 1156 22U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-ODFM-6080-27U 1398 27U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-ODFM-6080-32U 1620 32U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-ODFM-6080-36U 1798 36U 600 19” 800 720© w
ww.m
rsr
ac
k.c